
　第２１回都道府県対抗全日本中学生ソフトテニス大会福井県予選会 男子

＜決勝トーナメント＞
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古川・大西（三国）

籬・山腰（丸岡・竹田）

中嶋・宮田（春江）

吉田・柴田（丸岡）

高橋・高木（武生第二）

土肥・角谷(福大附属)

澤崎・中村（武生第二）

山田・林（足羽）

宮本・吉田（武生第三）

林・赤木(気比)

林
・
赤
木

（
気
比

）

優勝

二位

三位

三位

林・赤木(気比)

小林・一葉(成和）

高橋・高木（武生第二）

春貴・金本（春江）

Ｐ１位

31 Ｅ２位

30 Ｆ２位

32

千葉・柳（粟野）

藤井・濱岡（松陵）

29 Ｏ１位

28 Ｎ１位

27 Ｇ２位

春貴・金本（春江）

宮本・西岡（気比）

26 Ｈ２位

25 Ｍ１位

24 Ｌ１位

23 Ａ２位

Ｂ２位

21 Ｋ１位

22

20 Ｊ１位

19 Ｃ２位

17 Ｉ１位

18 Ｄ２位

大同・居関（粟野）

藤堂・田嶋(明道)

15 Ｍ２位

16 Ｈ１位

13 Ｇ１位

14 Ｎ２位

11 Ｏ２位

12 Ｆ１位

紙・廣瀬（中央）

一・西村(三国)

渡辺・水野（美浜）

Ｊ２位

9 Ｅ１位

10 Ｐ２位 堀田・斎藤（大東）

田上・河合(粟野)

山内・松田(武生第三)7 Ｉ２位

8 Ｄ１位

5 Ｃ１位

6

1 Ａ１位

2 Ｌ２位

3 Ｋ２位

4 Ｂ１位

島地・中村（鯖江）

小林・一葉(成和）

大塚・黒澤(万葉)

牧野・山下(武生第一)

戸井・宝珍(大東)

角方・牧野（武生第二）

伊藤・松山(武生第六）

川尻・友田(坂井)

田畑・中島(松陵)

武本・加藤（明道）


